
Event: JV Boys 5K
Date: Tuesday, August 31, 2021
Location: Briggs Woods Golf Course
Weather: Cloudy 87°

Results By: All-American Timing

Place School 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Score Time Total Average Spread
1 North Polk 1 2 3 7 8 22 35 21 1:40:42 20:08 1:08
2 St. Edmond 4 6 9 20 24 37 39 63 1:45:06 21:01 1:29
3 Algona 10 11 12 13 67 69 73 113 1:49:37 21:55 3:48
4 Humboldt 16 21 25 27 32 53 54 121 1:49:20 21:52 0:51
5 Waverly-Shell Rock 18 23 26 33 48 50 70 148 1:50:50 22:10 1:42
6 Boone 5 14 30 46 56 59 63 151 1:50:35 22:07 3:12
7 Roland-Story 15 36 41 42 51 60 65 185 1:52:48 22:34 1:59
8 Fort Dodge 19 38 40 44 45 76 81 186 1:52:34 22:31 1:17
9 Southeast Valley 17 34 47 55 57 58 75 210 1:53:57 22:47 2:07

10 Ballard 29 31 49 71 72 78 79 252 1:58:11 23:38 3:14
11 Eagle Grove 28 43 61 68 74 80 84 274 1:59:19 23:52 3:39
12 Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 52 62 64 66 77 82 83 321 2:02:37 24:31 3:02

Incomplete Teams:
Belmond-Klemme, Clarion-Goldfield-Dows, Manson Northwest Webster, South Hamilton, Webster City


Place Score Name School Time Pace mpm
1 1 Brett Postel, FR North Polk 19:29 6:16/M
2 2 Carson Gibson, SO North Polk 19:52 6:24/M
3 3 Nolan Mandernach, SO North Polk 20:15 6:31/M
4 4 Zach Loerts, SR St. Edmond 20:18 6:32/M
5 5 Ayden Silbaugh, SR Boone 20:21 6:33/M
6 6 Dane Hanrahan, FR St. Edmond 20:22 6:33/M
7 7 Nate Bergerson, JR North Polk 20:29 6:36/M
8 8 Stockton Huether, FR North Polk 20:37 6:38/M
9 9 Sam Mericle, SO St. Edmond 21:02 6:46/M

10 10 Samuel Tiili, SO Algona 21:06 6:47/M
11 11 Brenden Lucas, SO Algona 21:08 6:48/M
12 12 Ryley Riggert, FR Algona 21:11 6:49/M
13 13 Joesph Ricklefs, SO Algona 21:18 6:51/M
14 14 Wyatt Jungck, SR Boone 21:21 6:52/M
15 15 Luccas Hart, FR Roland-Story 21:25 6:54/M
16 16 Hayden Hansen, SO Humboldt 21:26 6:54/M
17 17 Xander Dorman, JR Southeast Valley 21:27 6:54/M
18 18 Austin Soldwisch, FR Waverly-Shell Rock 21:30 6:55/M
19 Ben Bailey, JR South Hamilton 21:32 6:56/M
20 19 Carter Sassman, FR Fort Dodge 21:36 6:57/M
21 20 Adrian Hanrahan, FR St. Edmond 21:37 6:58/M
22 21 Justin Ash, FR Humboldt 21:40 6:58/M
23 22 Payton Lehman, FR North Polk 21:42 6:59/M
24 23 Tony Hobson, JR Waverly-Shell Rock 21:46 7:00/M
25 24 Carter Rial, JR St. Edmond 21:47 7:01/M
26 25 Jaden Himrod, FR Humboldt 21:58 7:04/M
27 26 Gabe Holden, SR Waverly-Shell Rock 21:59 7:04/M
28 27 Daylin McDaniel, SO Humboldt 21:59 7:05/M
29 28 Jaden Armstead, SR Eagle Grove 22:00 7:05/M
30 29 Kale Zimmerman, SO Ballard 22:03 7:06/M
31 30 Noah Hiveley, FR Boone 22:16 7:10/M
32 31 Braden Kubichek, FR Ballard 22:17 7:10/M
33 32 Henry Bormann, SO Humboldt 22:17 7:10/M
34 33 Will Potter, SR Waverly-Shell Rock 22:22 7:12/M
35 34 Kyle Johnson, JR Southeast Valley 22:22 7:12/M
36 35 Grant Aspengren, SO North Polk 22:24 7:12/M
37 36 Colten Lucchesi, SO Roland-Story 22:28 7:14/M
38 37 Lucas Kornder, SR St. Edmond 22:28 7:14/M
39 38 Brady Major, FR Fort Dodge 22:32 7:15/M
40 39 Joseph Dawson, SO St. Edmond 22:32 7:15/M
41 Ross Muhlbauer, JR North Polk 22:36 7:16/M
42 Luke Phillips, JR North Polk 22:43 7:19/M
43 40 Alexander Hansen, JR Fort Dodge 22:44 7:19/M
44 41 Nolan Rhoad, SO Roland-Story 22:45 7:19/M
45 42 Caleb Danielson, FR Roland-Story 22:46 7:20/M
46 43 Alex Frakes, SR Eagle Grove 22:46 7:20/M
47 44 Shawn Roberts, FR Fort Dodge 22:49 7:21/M
48 45 Brayder Schmeider, JR Fort Dodge 22:53 7:22/M
49 Hudson Shipley, FR North Polk 22:53 7:22/M
50 46 Carden Nerem, FR Boone 23:03 7:25/M
51 47 Cole Lundgren, FR Southeast Valley 23:06 7:26/M
52 48 Tsion Bird, FR Waverly-Shell Rock 23:13 7:28/M
53 49 Ian Godbold, JR Ballard 23:19 7:30/M
54 50 Kaden Badura, SO Waverly-Shell Rock 23:20 7:31/M
55 Brody Proctor, FR Manson Northwest Webster 23:22 7:31/M
56 51 Logan Ihle, SR Roland-Story 23:24 7:32/M
57 52 Noah Shaver, JR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 23:25 7:32/M
58 53 Gus Zweibohmer, JR Humboldt 23:25 7:32/M
59 54 Caden Roe, SO Humboldt 23:26 7:33/M
60 Austin Little, SO Humboldt 23:27 7:33/M
61 55 Ben Thompson, SO Southeast Valley 23:29 7:34/M
62 56 Bram Carpenter, FR Boone 23:33 7:35/M
63 57 Maverick Dorman, SO Southeast Valley 23:34 7:35/M
64 58 Spencer Suchan, SO Southeast Valley 23:35 7:36/M
65 59 Wesley Baber, FR Boone 23:42 7:38/M
66 60 Adam Thiel, JR Roland-Story 23:43 7:38/M
67 Isaac Larson, SR St. Edmond 23:45 7:39/M
68 61 Alex Gaspar, JR Eagle Grove 23:48 7:40/M
69 62 Rimmy Cara, JR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 23:57 7:43/M
70 63 Seth Morris, JR Boone 24:00 7:44/M
71 64 Brody Robertson, FR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 24:07 7:46/M
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72 Joe Touney, JR St. Edmond 24:07 7:46/M
73 Korbin Jensen, JR Manson Northwest Webster 24:10 7:47/M
74 65 Alex Heubner, SO Roland-Story 24:11 7:47/M
75 Nels Hanson, SO Roland-Story 24:13 7:48/M
76 Collin Vik, JR Humboldt 24:14 7:48/M
77 Emmett Beach, FR South Hamilton 24:27 7:52/M
78 Sam Braucher, FR Roland-Story 24:30 7:53/M
79 66 Alejandro Castro, SO Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 24:43 7:57/M
80 Jacob Wharton, FR Clarion-Goldfield-Dows 24:50 8:00/M
81 67 Carson Olmstead, JR Algona 24:54 8:01/M
82 Brayden Moore, FR South Hamilton 25:05 8:04/M
83 68 Evan Cooper, FR Eagle Grove 25:06 8:05/M
84 69 Zach Lachney, FR Algona 25:12 8:07/M
85 70 Jackson Mraz, SO Waverly-Shell Rock 25:13 8:07/M
86 71 Gunnar Peterson, JR Ballard 25:15 8:08/M
87 72 Micah Ott, SO Ballard 25:17 8:08/M
88 Aiden Bridges, SO Waverly-Shell Rock 25:21 8:09/M
89 Peyton Vanpelt, SO Humboldt 25:23 8:10/M
90 73 Jacob Barglof, SO Algona 25:33 8:13/M
91 74 Johnathan Bannister, JR Eagle Grove 25:39 8:15/M
92 75 Ty Klatt, SR Southeast Valley 26:04 8:23/M
93 76 Kolby Wilson, SR Fort Dodge 26:04 8:23/M
94 Eli Ralston, SO South Hamilton 26:12 8:26/M
95 Ian Runestad, SO Boone 26:18 8:28/M
96 77 Jonathan Simmons, SR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 26:27 8:31/M
97 Aldo Martinez, JR Belmond-Klemme 26:28 8:31/M
98 Dalton Clark, SR Belmond-Klemme 26:29 8:31/M
99 Wyatt Young, JR Boone 26:34 8:33/M
100 78 Kiir Wol, FR Ballard 26:40 8:35/M
101 Ty Schluter, JR Humboldt 26:40 8:35/M
102 79 Jozeph Hansen, SO Ballard 26:47 8:37/M
103 Harsh Modi, SR Algona 26:57 8:41/M
104 80 Brandon Crail, JR Eagle Grove 27:05 8:43/M
105 Bo Braddock, SO Boone 27:05 8:43/M
106 81 Vincent Pagdatoon, SR Fort Dodge 27:32 8:52/M
107 Brody Cloudas, SO Manson Northwest Webster 27:35 8:53/M
108 Jacob Snyder, JR Southeast Valley 27:39 8:54/M
109 82 Tam Hinden, SO Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 28:17 9:06/M
110 83 Cade Alonzo, SO Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 28:18 9:07/M
111 Nicolas Shatleh, SR Fort Dodge 28:19 9:07/M
112 Caleb Webster, SR Boone 28:20 9:07/M
113 Bretton Farnham, FR Southeast Valley 28:22 9:08/M
114 Ben Baier, SO Ballard 28:22 9:08/M
115 Connor Miller, FR Hamtpon-Dumont CSD 28:24 9:08/M
116 84 Cael Schafer, SR Eagle Grove 28:25 9:09/M
117 Drake Haugstead, FR Boone 28:28 9:10/M
118 Aaron Sepulveda, SR Belmond-Klemme 28:30 9:10/M
119 Abram Larson, FR St. Edmond 28:40 9:14/M
120 Jamie Dalley, JR Southeast Valley 28:43 9:15/M
121 Ayden McLain, SO Roland-Story 28:52 9:18/M
122 Cooper Bentley, FR North Polk 29:00 9:20/M
123 Jase Barrick, FR Boone 29:04 9:21/M
124 Titan Anderson, FR Ballard 29:55 9:38/M
125 Michael Miller, JR Fort Dodge 32:23 10:26/M
126 Landon Crawford, SO Webster City 33:47 10:52/M
127 Dalton Bennett, SO Manson Northwest Webster 34:21 11:03/M
128 Peyton Sulentic, FR Algona 34:31 11:06/M

Place 1 North Polk Time Spread = 1:08 TTL Time = 1:40:42 Ave Time = 20:08 Score = 21
Place Name Time Pace mpm

1 Brett Postel, FR 19:29 6:16
2 Carson Gibson, SO 19:52 6:24
3 Nolan Mandernach, SO 20:15 6:31
7 Nate Bergerson, JR 20:29 6:36
8 Stockton Huether, FR 20:37 6:38

22 Payton Lehman, FR 21:42 6:59
35 Grant Aspengren, SO 22:24 7:12

Ross Muhlbauer, JR 22:36 7:16
Luke Phillips, JR 22:43 7:19
Hudson Shipley, FR 22:53 7:22
Cooper Bentley, FR 29:00 9:20

Place 2 St. Edmond Time Spread = 1:29 TTL Time = 1:45:06 Ave Time = 21:01 Score = 63
Place Name Time Pace mpm

4 Zach Loerts, SR 20:18 6:32
6 Dane Hanrahan, FR 20:22 6:33
9 Sam Mericle, SO 21:02 6:46

20 Adrian Hanrahan, FR 21:37 6:58
24 Carter Rial, JR 21:47 7:01
37 Lucas Kornder, SR 22:28 7:14
39 Joseph Dawson, SO 22:32 7:15

Isaac Larson, SR 23:45 7:39
Joe Touney, JR 24:07 7:46
Abram Larson, FR 28:40 9:14

Place 3 Algona Time Spread = 3:48 TTL Time = 1:49:37 Ave Time = 21:55 Score = 113
Place Name Time Pace mpm

10 Samuel Tiili, SO 21:06 6:47
11 Brenden Lucas, SO 21:08 6:48
12 Ryley Riggert, FR 21:11 6:49
13 Joesph Ricklefs, SO 21:18 6:51
67 Carson Olmstead, JR 24:54 8:01
69 Zach Lachney, FR 25:12 8:07
73 Jacob Barglof, SO 25:33 8:13

Harsh Modi, SR 26:57 8:41
Peyton Sulentic, FR 34:31 11:06

Place 4 Humboldt Time Spread = 0:51 TTL Time = 1:49:20 Ave Time = 21:52 Score = 121
Place Name Time Pace mpm



16 Hayden Hansen, SO 21:26 6:54
21 Justin Ash, FR 21:40 6:58
25 Jaden Himrod, FR 21:58 7:04
27 Daylin McDaniel, SO 21:59 7:05
32 Henry Bormann, SO 22:17 7:10
53 Gus Zweibohmer, JR 23:25 7:32
54 Caden Roe, SO 23:26 7:33

Austin Little, SO 23:27 7:33
Collin Vik, JR 24:14 7:48
Peyton Vanpelt, SO 25:23 8:10
Ty Schluter, JR 26:40 8:35

Place 5 Waverly-Shell Rock Time Spread = 1:42 TTL Time = 1:50:50 Ave Time = 22:10 Score = 148
Place Name Time Pace mpm

18 Austin Soldwisch, FR 21:30 6:55
23 Tony Hobson, JR 21:46 7:00
26 Gabe Holden, SR 21:59 7:04
33 Will Potter, SR 22:22 7:12
48 Tsion Bird, FR 23:13 7:28
50 Kaden Badura, SO 23:20 7:31
70 Jackson Mraz, SO 25:13 8:07

Aiden Bridges, SO 25:21 8:09
Place 6 Boone Time Spread = 3:12 TTL Time = 1:50:35 Ave Time = 22:07 Score = 151
Place Name Time Pace mpm

5 Ayden Silbaugh, SR 20:21 6:33
14 Wyatt Jungck, SR 21:21 6:52
30 Noah Hiveley, FR 22:16 7:10
46 Carden Nerem, FR 23:03 7:25
56 Bram Carpenter, FR 23:33 7:35
59 Wesley Baber, FR 23:42 7:38
63 Seth Morris, JR 24:00 7:44

Ian Runestad, SO 26:18 8:28
Wyatt Young, JR 26:34 8:33
Bo Braddock, SO 27:05 8:43
Caleb Webster, SR 28:20 9:07
Drake Haugstead, FR 28:28 9:10
Jase Barrick, FR 29:04 9:21

Place 7 Roland-Story Time Spread = 1:59 TTL Time = 1:52:48 Ave Time = 22:34 Score = 185
Place Name Time Pace mpm

15 Luccas Hart, FR 21:25 6:54
36 Colten Lucchesi, SO 22:28 7:14
41 Nolan Rhoad, SO 22:45 7:19
42 Caleb Danielson, FR 22:46 7:20
51 Logan Ihle, SR 23:24 7:32
60 Adam Thiel, JR 23:43 7:38
65 Alex Heubner, SO 24:11 7:47

Nels Hanson, SO 24:13 7:48
Sam Braucher, FR 24:30 7:53
Ayden McLain, SO 28:52 9:18

Place 8 Fort Dodge Time Spread = 1:17 TTL Time = 1:52:34 Ave Time = 22:31 Score = 186
Place Name Time Pace mpm

19 Carter Sassman, FR 21:36 6:57
38 Brady Major, FR 22:32 7:15
40 Alexander Hansen, JR 22:44 7:19
44 Shawn Roberts, FR 22:49 7:21
45 Brayder Schmeider, JR 22:53 7:22
76 Kolby Wilson, SR 26:04 8:23
81 Vincent Pagdatoon, SR 27:32 8:52

Nicolas Shatleh, SR 28:19 9:07
Michael Miller, JR 32:23 10:26

Place 9 Southeast Valley Time Spread = 2:07 TTL Time = 1:53:57 Ave Time = 22:47 Score = 210
Place Name Time Pace mpm

17 Xander Dorman, JR 21:27 6:54
34 Kyle Johnson, JR 22:22 7:12
47 Cole Lundgren, FR 23:06 7:26
55 Ben Thompson, SO 23:29 7:34
57 Maverick Dorman, SO 23:34 7:35
58 Spencer Suchan, SO 23:35 7:36
75 Ty Klatt, SR 26:04 8:23

Jacob Snyder, JR 27:39 8:54
Bretton Farnham, FR 28:22 9:08
Jamie Dalley, JR 28:43 9:15

Place 10 Ballard Time Spread = 3:14 TTL Time = 1:58:11 Ave Time = 23:38 Score = 252
Place Name Time Pace mpm

29 Kale Zimmerman, SO 22:03 7:06
31 Braden Kubichek, FR 22:17 7:10
49 Ian Godbold, JR 23:19 7:30
71 Gunnar Peterson, JR 25:15 8:08
72 Micah Ott, SO 25:17 8:08
78 Kiir Wol, FR 26:40 8:35
79 Jozeph Hansen, SO 26:47 8:37

Ben Baier, SO 28:22 9:08
Titan Anderson, FR 29:55 9:38

Place 11 Eagle Grove Time Spread = 3:39 TTL Time = 1:59:19 Ave Time = 23:52 Score = 274
Place Name Time Pace mpm

28 Jaden Armstead, SR 22:00 7:05
43 Alex Frakes, SR 22:46 7:20
61 Alex Gaspar, JR 23:48 7:40
68 Evan Cooper, FR 25:06 8:05
74 Johnathan Bannister, JR 25:39 8:15
80 Brandon Crail, JR 27:05 8:43
84 Cael Schafer, SR 28:25 9:09

Place 12 Hamtpon-Dumont CSD Time Spread = 3:02 TTL Time = 2:02:37 Ave Time = 24:31 Score = 321
Place Name Time Pace mpm

52 Noah Shaver, JR 23:25 7:32
62 Rimmy Cara, JR 23:57 7:43



64 Brody Robertson, FR 24:07 7:46
66 Alejandro Castro, SO 24:43 7:57
77 Jonathan Simmons, SR 26:27 8:31
82 Tam Hinden, SO 28:17 9:06
83 Cade Alonzo, SO 28:18 9:07

Connor Miller, FR 28:24 9:08

    Incomplete Teams: 
Belmond-Klemme

Place Name Time Pace
97 Aldo Martinez, JR 26:27.82 8:31
98 Dalton Clark, SR 26:28.89 8:31
118 Aaron Sepulveda, SR 28:30.32 9:10
129 Jakob Williams, SR 38:35.17 12:25

Clarion-Goldfield-Dows
Place Name Time Pace

80 Jacob Wharton, FR 24:50.43 8:00
Manson Northwest Webster

Place Name Time Pace
55 Brody Proctor, FR 23:22.22 7:31
73 Korbin Jensen, JR 24:10.05 7:47
107 Brody Cloudas, SO 27:34.90 8:53
127 Dalton Bennett, SO 34:21.11 11:03

South Hamilton
Place Name Time Pace

19 Ben Bailey, JR 21:31.75 6:56
77 Emmett Beach, FR 24:27.00 7:52
82 Brayden Moore, FR 25:04.80 8:04
94 Eli Ralston, SO 26:11.61 8:26

Webster City
Place Name Time Pace
126 Landon Crawford, SO 33:46.56 10:52
130 Derek Carr, JR 39:24.55 12:41
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